                   18401 Series- RADIAL LEADS INDUCTORS (CHOKE COILS)
Rev. B
A. Electrical Specifications:
Part Number L (uH)
@ 1KHz Tol. Q Min. Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF Min.
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) Max.
Rated
Current
(A) Max.
Type
184011R0M 1.0 M 20 7.9 70 0.007 6.60 I
184011R5M 1.5 M 20 7.9 60 0.010 5.40 I
184012R2M 2.2 M 20 7.9 45 0.015 4.50 I
184013R3M 3.3 M 20 7.9 35 0.020 3.60 I
184014R7M 4.7 M 20 7.9 30 0.025 3.10 I
184016R8M 6.8 M 20 7.9 25 0.030 2.50 I
18401100K 10 K 20 2.5 20 0.045 2.10 I I
18401120K 12 K 20 2.5 17 0.050 1.90 I I
18401150K 15 K 20 2.5 15 0.065 1.70 I I
18401180K 18 K 20 2.5 13 0.080 1.50 I I